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Code

BSTA 6100
BSTA 7800
EPID 7012
EPID 7013

EPID 7040

Title

Biostatistical Methods for Epidemiology
The Science of Science and Innovation
Nutritional Epidemiology

Epidemiology of Substance Use and
Related Complex Health Behaviors

Methods for Social Epidemiologic Research

Course
Units

1

1
1
1
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